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TRBEL OUTAYA SENIORS 2021-2022

Nom & Prénom

DJENIDI Abderrazak
KHELIL OQOussama
MELAIM  Noureddine

DAGHBOUD]  Mehdi

BOUMEDJANE Seyf eddine

CHERIET Fouad
CHERIET Farid
GUERRI  Anouar
CHERIET Oussama
SELLAMI  Nizar

AMIRI  Noureddine

DJEHAICHE Abdelmalek

DARRADJI  Isam
AZOUZ  Choukri
BENADI Mahmoud
CHERIET Mourad
CHERIET Chihab
AZOUZ Anouar
NACER Hamza
CHERIET Aymen
CHERIET  Souheil
DJEHAICHE Adel
LAICHI

KEBABI

Hammoudi
Abdelali
CHERIET  Mounir
BOUDJEMAA Khelifa

N° Licence Dossard

21W0710142 02
21W0710042 03
21W0710022 04
21W0730023 05
21W0730038 06
21W0710040 07
21W0710024 08
21W0710143 09
21W0710067 10
21W0710025 11
21W07]0041 12
21W0710026 13
21W0710027 14
21W0710021 15
21W0730028 16
21W0710029 17
21W0730030 18
21W07]0031 19
21W0730039 20
21W0710032 21
21W07J0033 22
21W0710037 23
21W07]0034 24
21W0730035 25
21W0730020 26
21W073]0036 30

Date de
naissance

14/06/1993
28/02/2000
23/01/1991
02/03/1996
03/01/1994
01/12/1988
11/06/1991
01/09/1997
11/05/2000
12/04/1997
02/02/1995
19/01/2000
08/08/1993
05/02/2002
18/08/1997
29/04/1995
13/09/2000
17/08/1999
11/11/1999
06/10/1992
27/06/1999
05/09/1995
13/05/2000
27/11/2002
29/12/1986
05/11/1995

Lieu de
naissance

EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
BISKRA
EL KANTARA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA
EL OUTAYA

Date
Qualification

02/12/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
02/12/2021
01/12/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021


https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=5937
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=5957
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4972
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4973
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=5038
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=5047
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4975
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=5932
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4976
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4978
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=5956
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4980
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4981
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4922
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4982
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4984
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4985
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4986
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=5046
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4987
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4988
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=5037
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4990
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4991
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=4908
https://connect.faf.dz/demandes/licenceJr.php?num_demande=5009

